

AGENCY REPRESENTATION & CONSIGNMENT

Date:	Sep 30 202)21		
Refere	nce: AYA-00	00034		
Creato	r's Name:	Nicolas Lascar		
Creatio	on Title:	Little Red Riding Hood		
Theme	d Set Title:	Nero E Bianco		

(a) I acknowledge that the below listed person is my agent and that I have granted that agent with full authority to list my creation for online auction at lootnft.io under a consignment sale transaction. My agent has explained the particulars of listing my creation for auction on lootnft.io, and I have understood the terms thereof, in particular,

(i) the manner in which the proceeds of the auction are calculated and the creator's share of the proceeds to be received by my agent;

(ii) the manner in which Loot NFT Co LLC pays, and when; that,

(iii) an auction's end time is not fixed and could last hours, days or weeks;

(iv) by listing my creation for auction on consignment, I have waived my rights to negotiate an outright sale of the same to Loot NFT Co LLC; and

(v) that Loot NFT LLC contracts with my agent and not directly with me, and as such I represent that I have given full rights and authority to my agent to deal with Loot NFT Co LLC in relation to the sale of my creation on consignment, and that I shall have no claim against Loot NFT Co LLC in the event my agent does not pay me the creator's share of the proceeds from the auction of my creation.

(b) I understand and agree that all sales are final and transfers the ownership and all rights to my creation to another. I certify that the creation conveyed and transferred at the auction is free and clear of all claims, liens, security interests, obligations and all other encumbrances of any kind or nature whatsoever.

(c) I ACKNOWLEDGE AND REPRESENT THAT I HAVE CONSULTED WITH INDEPENDENT LEGAL COUNSEL REGARDING MY RIGHTS AND OBLIGATIONS FOR THE LISTING OF MY CREATION BY MY AGENT FOR AUCTION ON LOOTNFT.IO, TO THE EXTENT THAT I DETERMINED NECESSARY OR APPROPRIATE, AND THAT I FULLY UNDERSTAND THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SAID SUBJECT MATTER.



AGENCY REPRESENTATION & CONSIGNMENT

Creator's Name:

Nicolas Lascar

Signature:

N. Lascan

Date: Sep 28 2021

Subject to the terms of our partnership contract with Loot NFT Co LLC, we hereby unconditionally instruct Loot NFT Co LLC to list the abovementioned creation, on behalf of the creator that we represent as listed above, for auction at lootnft.io.

Creator's Agent Company Name: Aya Trades LLC

The Agent Authorized Representative:

Address:

1309 Coffeen Avenue, STE 1200, Sheridan, Wyoming, 82801

Ishant Ayadassen

Signature:

Company Stamp:



Date:

Sep 30 2021



CREATOR'S CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICITY

1. Creator Identification Details

Date:	Sep 30 2021			
Name:	ne: Nicolas		Surname:	Lascar
Referer	nce: AYA-00	0034	Country	: Mauritius
Artist V	Veb Link:	www.instagram.com/nicola	isc_art	
Contac	t Number:	+23054298320	Email: xe	nonl1608@gmail.com

2. Artwork Information

Title:	Little F	Red Riding Hood			
Type: Digital Only 🔽 Digital and Physical 🔲 Please tick where appropriate					
Catego	ry: Co	over Art			
Themeo	d Set T	itle: Nero E Bianco			
Year of	Compl	etion: 2020			
Medium: Procreate					
Dimens	Dimensions: 21cm x 28cm				
Descrip	tion:	(max. 125 Characters) Little Red Riding Hood has sworn to pursue evil creatures with her magic axe until they disappear from the Earth's surface.			

N. Lascan



CREATOR'S CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICITY

2. Artwork Information (continued)

Artist Statement - A detailed story about the work for viewer's understanding.

The Little Red Riding Hood is a work of art created in 2020 during the Covid-19 pandemic. Being the first complete major piece of my art journey, it has much significance to me as an artist. A lot of sweat and brainpower went into the creation and ideation of the final piece, which only popped after drawing tens of thumbnails.

The concept is simple; instead of running from her fear, the Big Bad Wolf, who is constantly tracking her, hiding in the bushes, Blanchette has taken matters into her own hands. Wielding a God-of-War like axe filled with mysterious destructive power, she wanders the very depth of enchanted forests to track down and slay each of these mutated creatures who have caused the demise of thousands of citizens.

Long story short; don't hide from your demons and fears. Be brave and courageous enough to turn your failures into opportunities, your weaknesses into what fuels your inner strength.

Link to show the production of the creation (if any):

https://www.instagram.com/p/CBInKeanZIm/



CREATOR'S CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICITY

3. Statement of Authenticity

I, the undersigned creator, certify that the work described herein is my own and that I produced the same as an original, authentic, and **unique one of one** creation. This work will not be duplicated nor reproduced for future commercial gain. I certify that the above information and statements are true and correct.

15	6		
Ě		Z	
	Te		
	1	70-	

eator's Name:	Nicolas Lascar			
nature:	N.1	ascar	Date:	Sep 28 2021
ator's Agent C	ompany Name:	Ava Trades LLC		

Address:	1309 Coffeen Avenue, STE 1200, Sheridan, Wyoming, 82801				
Signature:	BA	Company Stamp:	TRADES TRADES SEAL Construction		
Date:	Sep 30 2021				

Photograph Inset of Work







N. Lascar

